14
Systems
Coupling systems from JOST employ cutting edge
electronic technology to increase safety and comfort.
Three variations are currently available to handle
different demands:
KKS is the groundbreaking automatic coupling
system from JOST. The tried and tested compo-

	5. Sliders
	JSK SL
	Order key for JSK SL
	EV HD
	EV M
	6. 2” and 31/2”king pins